P23000085046				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900419873729			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	12/05/2301029001 •• 00.00			
(Document Number)	2023 IEC - 5 FM			
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

 \bigwedge

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: _____ Anne Marie Vibirin, P.A. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED

FROM: <u>Anne Marie Ylbivin</u> Name (Printed or typed) 7521 Black Olice Way Address

Tamavac FL 33321 City, State & Zip

954 648 0023 Daytime Telephone number

amyibiving bellsouthinet

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ES OF INCORPORATION pter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLEI NAME The name of the corporation shall be:AOO-C	Marie Yibirin, P.A.
<u>ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:
Tumarac FL 33321	
<u>ARTICLE HI PURPOSE</u> The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	Real Estate
	Residential
	2023
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 500	
	bivin Name and Title: President
Address 7521 Black Ol. Tamavac FC	5
Name and Title: <u>Sebastion</u> <u>Jibi</u> Address <u>7521 Bluck O</u>	Name and Title: Uice President
Tamarac FL 33	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	

Name and '	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	<u> </u>	Address:	
	<u>EGISTERED AGENT</u> <u>ida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acco	eptable) of the registered agent is:	
dress:	Anne Havie Lib 7521 Black Olive	- Way	
-	Tamavac IEL	33321	13 N.
			17. 2020 8202
<u>TICLE VII – IN</u>	<u>SCORPORATOR</u>		
	<u>NCORPORATOR</u> ress of the Incorporator is:		
name and add		hivini	2023 DEC -5 PY SECRETARY OF FLLATASSE
	ress of the Incorporator is:	Vice	DEC -5 PM 4: D

<u>ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:</u>

_____. (OPTIONAL) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

<u>_____</u> Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

Date 11-28-23

FL Jurat Notary Certificate

Document Name: DOC. about Subiz

Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed by personally appearing before me by physical presence this _______ day of _______, 2023, by, <u>Awn Narcie Yikirin</u> (name of signer(s)).



Kelly Ffren(4 (Name of notary public)

My commission expires: 9 - 15 - 25

Official Seal

Personally known _____ OR Produced identification $\underline{\times}_{I}$ Type of identification produced: \underline{FL}



p23000085046

7521 Black Olive Way Tamarac FL 33321

11/27/2023

Dear Sir/Madame

Lam the owner of the Name Anne Marie Yibirin P.A. P20000041148

I have no intension of Reinstating, and I would like to start a new corporation with the same name please.

Many thanks for you cooperation

Upu Ul

* See attachment